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1.  Name   :  P.Senthilkumar 

2.  Father’s Name  :  S.Panner Selvam 

3.  Designation  :  Guest Lecturer in English  

4.  Age & Date of Birth :  39 & 17-07-1983 

5.  Gender   :  Male 

6. Address for   : 134/D1, Indhira Nagar,  

Communication   Sivagangai - 630561 

  

7. Phone No   :  63815 00215 

8. Email- id   : desosapsk@gmail.com  

9. Educational Qualification  : M.Phil, English   (2008 Passed) 

S.No. Course University/College Year of Passing 

1 SSLC I.A.P. Hr. Sec. School, 

Madurai 

2000 

2 HSC I.A.P. Hr. Sec. School, 

Madurai 

2002 

3 B.A., Govt. Arts & Science College, 

Melur 

2005 

4 M.A., Madurai Kamaraj University 2007 

5 M.Phil., Madurai Kamaraj University 2008 

 

10. Area of Specialization : Novel, Drama and Short Story  

 

 

  

 

 

Photo 

mailto:desosapsk@gmail.com


11. Experience :   

S. NO Name of Organization 
Period Year of 

Experience From To 

1 

Syed Hameetha Arts and 

Science College, Kilakarai in 

RamnadDt 

1-12-2010  30.11.2012 1years  10 Months 

2 
Theni Arts & Science College, 

Veerapandi, Theni 31.07.2015  23-4-2018 2 years 5 Months 

3 
Govt. Arts & Science College, 

Veerapandi, Theni 08-03-2019  23-01-2023 3 years 10 Months 

4 
Mannar Duraisingam Govt. 

Arts College, Sivangangai. 24-01-2023  to till now  

 

12. Publications:  

S.No. Title Name of the Journal ISSN / ISBN Year 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

 

13. Paper Presented in Conferences/ Seminar: 



S.No. Title Institution Date & Year 

1    

2    

3 
 

  

4    

5    

6    

 

14. Seminar / Conference / workshop /  Attended: 

S.No. Institution Date & Year 

1   

2   

3   

 

15. Details of Research Projects :  

Title 
Sponsoring 

Agency 
Amount Responsibility 

    

    

    

 

16. Ph.D Guidance/Supervisorship:  

Name of scholar Course Area of research Status 

    

    

    

 

 

17. Seminar/ Conference/ Workshop Organised:  



S.No. Topic Institution Date  

1    

2    

 

18.  webinar Attended 

Sl.No Topic And Organizing Institution Date 

   

   

   

 

19. Orientation/Refresher/FDP/STP/MOOCs Attended 

Sl.No Name of the Programme University From To 

     

     

     

 

20. Resource Person: 

Sl.No. Topic Delivered at Period 

1    

2    

3    

 

21. Members in Organization’s : 

  

22.  Other Positions/Achievements:  

 

(Signature) 

 


